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 38 49567 TALLINN EEST-I  0District 120  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 49789 TALLINN CITY  0District 120  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 50110 PARNU  0District 120  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 50313 KURESSAARE  0District 120  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 50314 TARTU  0District 120  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 51676 HALJALA  0District 120  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 51851 SAKU  0District 120  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 52012 ANIJA  0District 120  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 52073 PAIDE BASTION  0District 120  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 52161 POLVA  0District 120  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 52650 TARTU TAMME  0District 120  2  2  20 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 3 53300 VIIMSI  0District 120  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 53730 OTEPAA  0District 120  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 54459 TURBA  0District 120  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 54727 KOSE  0District 120  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 55183 TALLINN VIA  0District 120  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 55227 SAUGA  0District 120  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 55290 KEILA  0District 120  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 55898 KOLGA-JAANI  0District 120  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 56518 TARTU TAHTVERE  15District 120  9  11  26 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 28 56895 TALLINN KRISTINE  0District 120  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 56915 HAADEMEESTE  0District 120  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 59959 SAUE  0District 120  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 60823 LIHULA  7District 120  2  2  20 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 0 61468 POLVA GLORIA  20District 120  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 62865 VALGA  3District 120  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 63013 PALAMUSE COMMUNE  5District 120  4  4  20 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

-1 63699 PARNU KOIDULA  22District 120  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 20 64053 PARNU STRAND  0District 120  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 64108 PAIKUSE  0District 120  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 64152 TARTU TOOME  9District 120  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 64320 VILJANDI ELLIPS  28District 120  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 64766 TORVA  0District 120  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 64880 KOHTLA - JARVE  5District 120  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 66774 ULENURME  0District 120  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 67522 TALLINN DIANA  27District 120  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 77333 TALLINN REVAL  21District 120  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 101009 PARNU LIVONIA  9District 120  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 101317 LAAGRI  0District 120  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 101639 HAAPSALU VALGE DAAM  18District 120  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 101640 TABASALU  7District 120  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 101865 RAKVERE  10District 120  2  2  17 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 0 102363 KURESSAARE PIRET  8District 120  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 107979 TALLINN ROCCA AL MARE  0District 120  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 108128 VILJANDI FELLIN  15District 120  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 111500 TÕRVA MARI  23District 120  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 117151 TALLINN MERI  10District 120  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 121368 Raasiku  2District 120  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 129103 Viimsi  Ranna  17District 120  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 142115 Tallinn Kakumäe  11District 120  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 143669 Valga Säde  14District 120  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 144108 Kilingi-Nõmme  16District 120  5  5  22 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 2 146673 Tahkuranna  11District 120  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 146843 Võro ILO  7District 120  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 146859 Tallinn Nõmme  20District 120  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 645  1,005 360
 55

 27  29  0  0  018 11  0  0
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